Datum: 03.02.2019
BEH PRES STRAZISTE
Dospéli: 5,2 km

Pof. Jméno

1 Coufal Jakub

2 Brozek Vitek

3 Pleticha Richard
4 Stejskal Jakub

5 Javornicky Tomas
6 Ouzky Stanislav
7 SindelaF Martin
8 Runt Lukas

9 Vostrel Radek

10 Braum Zdenék
11 Bajbora Jan

12 Zbuzek Michal
13 Ryzak Pavel

14 Neuman Jakub
15 Heligr Martin

16 Smatrala Patrik
17 Ouzky Vitek

18 Runt Pavel

19 Dostal Miroslav
20 Reznicek Matous
21 Brozkova Stépdnka
22 Zelenka Stanislav
23 Vopat Milan

24 Rehot Zdenék

25 Urban Miroslav
26 Kubelka Jan

27 Ovcacik Tomas
28 Molcar Miroslav
29 Pilek Jakub

30 Malicka Hana

31 Grasl Karel

32 Fialka Frantisek
33 Smid David

34 Klaus Pavel

35 Janda Martin st.
36 Bernasek Stanislav
37 Vadlejch Jii

38 Hamata Lukas
39 Holy Vaclav

40 Smésny Lukas

41 Cernohorsky Dominik
42 Runt Jifi

43 Vitkova Zuzana
44 Volf Miroslav

45 Uhticek Petr

46 Smerakova Petra
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Jakes$ Radim

Obtiznost: C

15.kolo

R.n.

1986
1999
1975
1984
1977
1974
1972
2001
2002
1999
1980
1985
1977
1993
1975
2000
2004
1972
1974
2002
1996
2003
1961
1978
1969
1988
1972
1964
1989
1999
1971
1975
1994
1983
1963
1974
1977
2005
1978
1977
2000
1976
1962
1973
1972
1979
1977

Kat.

MA
MA
Vi
MA
Vi
Vi
Vi

MA
MA
MA
V1
MA
V1

Zci

Zci
V1
V1

V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
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Cas

Witte bike team Nejdek
Witte bike team Nejdek
SKMP Kadan

Kadan

DBK Kadan
Krusnohorci Jirkov
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Sport Races - Isaac team
AK Zatec

New Roll Runners
AK Bilina

Unipetrol Litvinov
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

VTZ Chomutov
Brezno

Chomutov

VS Kadan

Witte bike team Nejdek
DBK Kadan
ProCorde Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
Hopman team Zatec
TJ Klasterec

Brezno

BK Békodo Teplice
SRTG Strupcice

TJ Klasterec
Postoloprty

BéZci Chomutov
Biatlon Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

VS Kadan

Klasterec

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
DBK Kadan
Klasterec

Litvinov

BéZci Chomutov
Most

BéZci Chomutov
Perstejn

Hopman team Zatec
Kadan

Body

0:20:33
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:21
0:21:35
0:21:43
0:22:10
0:22:16
0:22:39
0:22:45
0:23:04
0:23:11
0:23:12
0:23:19
0:23:20
0:23:22
0:23:27
0:23:35
0:23:50
0:23:57
0:24:15
0:24:25
0:24:31
0:24:33
0:24:43
0:24:45
0:24:50
0:24:56
0:24:58
0:25:23
0:25:33
0:25:47
0:25:52
0:25:56
0:26:01
0:26:09
0:26:15
0:26:33
0:26:36
0:26:44
0:26:45
0:26:47
0:26:55
0:27:10
0:27:13
0:27:17
0:27:19

300
294
288
282
276
270
265
260
255
250
248
246
244
242
240
238
236
234
232
230
228
226
224
222
220
218
216
214
212
210
208
206
204
202
200
198
196
194
192
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Zbuzek Jaroslav
Sojka Jifi
Kabilova Martina
Havli¢ek Michal
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Kral Jakub

Solta Marcel
Pribi¢in Ludvik
Molcar Jan
Brynda Josef
Bambas Jan
Ouzka Petra
Oulicky Tomas
Koutecky Lukas
Formanova Nikola
Petrova Zdenka
Fuskova Jana
Brezina Vlastimil
Vlasak Jifi
Westrmaier Jifi
Pavlinska Jana
Sladek Jiri
Simana Miroslav
Hartlova lveta
Pelc Jaroslav
Babincakova Veronika
Podhorna Sona
Zbuzkova Blanka
Potrebujes Jan
74k Michal
Svoboda Josef
Sim@nkova Eliska
Stehlikova Radka
Molcarova Jana
Cadova Michaela
Sim@inkova Ema
Jech Dalibor
Zelenkova Alena
Lestina Jan
Runtova Lenka
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Pikalova Kristyna
Nagyova Véra
Rosolova Karolina
Cekan Miroslav
Vavra Matyas
Skaloudové Petra
Pribi¢inova Simona
Kukucova Anna
Paulova Eliska
Pankova Jana
Blahova Jana

1965
1976
1969
1971
1969
1986
1969
1970
2004
1972
1975
1981
1977
1987
1989
1985
1988
1967
1975
1953
2003
1960
1965
1987
1975
1987
1971
1992
1966
2003
1949
2001
1974
1973
1982
2004
1987
2000
1980
1975
1990
2000
1976
2004
1958
2005
1974
1971
1987
2002
1983
1976

V2
Vil
V2
Vil
V2
MA
V2
V1
Zci
V1
V1
V1
V1
MA
ZA
ZA
ZA
V2
V1
V3
Jky
V2
V2
ZA
V1
ZA
V1
ZA
V2

V3
Jky
V1
V1
V1
Zky
MA
Jky
MA
V1
MA
Jky
V1
Zky
V3
Zci
V1
yAYA!
ZA
Jky
V1
V1
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Spona Teplice
DBK Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary

Ostrov

Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BK Békodo Teplice
Kadan

Pivoslap Litvinov
Jirkov

Kadan

Zatec

Chomutov
Chomutov

Praha

VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova
New Roll Runners
BK Zatec

SKMP Kadan
Brezno u Chomutova
BéZci Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice

VS Kadan
Unipetrol Litvinov
BéZci Chomutov
VS Kadan

DNT Kadan

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
Hamr

TJ Klasterec

SKP Hvézda Jirkov
DBK Kadan

VS Kadan

Sweep Ultimate Gym.

VS Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Klasterec

VS Kadan
Ostrov

Perstejn

BéZci Chomutov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Radonice

0:27:27
0:27:30
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:59
0:28:05
0:28:14
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:31
0:28:57
0:29:12
0:29:17
0:29:19
0:29:21
0:29:32
0:29:35
0:29:49
0:29:52
0:29:59
0:30:07
0:30:12
0:30:17
0:30:19
0:30:25
0:30:28
0:30:42
0:30:43
0:31:23
0:31:36
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:31:59
0:32:09
0:32:24
0:32:30
0:33:04
0:33:10
0:33:15
0:33:19
0:33:27
0:33:41
0:33:51
0:33:52
0:34:08
0:34:27
0:34:30
0:34:49
0:34:56
0:35:01
0:35:50

174
172
170
168
166
164
162
160
158
156
154
152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101



100 Sim@nek Vaclav

101 Janecek Bedfich

102 Vadlejchova Michaela
103 Pinl Libor

104 Drahotska Sabina

105 Vavrova Lucie

106 Dvorakova Jana

107 Molcarova Michaela
108 Havlickova Michaela
109 Piwowarski Frantisek

110 Lehrl Josef

111 Sykora Martin

112 Z4kova Jitka

113 Sim@inkova Stépanka
114 Sultova Lucie

115 Zavrel Jifi

Miladsi Zactvo: 2,6 km

Pof. Jméno
Mikes Frantisek
Sojkova Adéla
Ouzka Stépdanka
Ryzakova Eliska
Neumanova Natalie
Zakova Hana
MikeSova Anna
Mudrova Karla

B Prochazka Jan

Janecek Ales

Jezek Adam

Nepraskovd Magdalena

Podhorna Eliska
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1969 V2
1971 Vil
1978 V1
1974 Vil
1991 ZA
1976 V1
1969 V2
2001 Jky
1973 V1
1975 V1
1976 V1
1985 MA
1981 yAYA!
1998 ZA
1998 ZA
1979 Vil
Obtiznost: C
R.n. Kat.
2007 Zcm
2007 Zkm
2006 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2010 Zkm
2008 Zkm
2005 Zci
2006 Zcm
2007 Zcm
2012 Zkm
2008 Zkm

Poradi po patnactém kole 17. rocniku ZBP:

Muzi A:

Pofr. Jméno

1 Coufal Jakub

2 Koran Petr

3 Zbuzek Michal
4 Braum Zdenék
5 RGZicka Martin
6 Pilek Jakub

7 Kubelka Jan

8 Soukup Lukas
9 Valta Jakub

10 Skréta Vaclav
11 Klaus Pavel

12 Podbéhly Ondrej
13 Luxa Michal
14 Brozek Vitek
15 Hagara Michal
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Kadan

Otvice

Kadan

Plzen

Kadan
Okounov

TJ Klasterec
Molcar team
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupcice
BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

RUN FOR FUN
Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Jirkov

VTZ Chomutov
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Otvice

ASK Slavia Praha
Zelina

VS Kadan

R.n. Klub

1986 Witte bike team Nejdek
1983 AK Zatec

1985 Unipetrol Litvinov

1999 New Roll Runners

1983 Most

1989 SRTG Strupdice

1988 TJ Klasterec

1992 Jirkov

1997 Chomutov

1981 Kadan

1983 BéZci Chomutov

1982 Kadan

1990 Bézci Chomutov

1999 Witte bike team Nejdek
1982 Kadan

0:35:58
0:36:02
0:36:04
0:36:18
0:36:21
0:36:56
0:36:57
0:38:02
0:38:21
0:38:34
0:38:51
0:38:54
0:39:08
0:40:41
0:41:12
DNF

Cas

0:13:09
0:14:32
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:16:16
0:16:32
0:18:06
0:18:19
0:18:22
0:19:20
0:19:45
0:20:07
0:22:30

Ucast
15
14
14
14
12
15
14
12
11
12
14

11
11
10

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86

Body

40
36
32
29
26
23
20
18

16
14
12
10

Body
8178
7538
6882
6597
6231
5458
5275
5028
4938
4594
4518
4404
4246
4202
4022



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Hron Petr
Neprasek Pavel
Zach Tomas

Filip Ondrej
Koutecky Lukas
Hanak Radek
Basus Lubomir
Smid David
Jakes Martin
Alferi Jiri
Prochazka Jiri
Melich Jakub
Hlubinak Radek
Urban Filip
Bajbora Jan

Kral Jakub

Jech Dalibor
Kratochvil Marek
Stejskal Jakub
Kohoutek Tomas
Filingr Ales
Waltera Vladimir
Marvan Vojtéch
Provaznik Jaroslav
Zaloudek Jan
Kune$ Adam
Sednév Radek
Oplt Michal
Smrz Ladislav
Dundek Jan
Stransky Tomas
Parnica Tomas
Gruber Radek
Neprasek Martin
Svoboda Jan
Neuman Jakub
Seman Vaclav
Miller Vojtéch
Hadravek Cenék
Stumpf Michal
Kincl Tomas
Krnava Martin
Danko Matéj
Kukuca Milan
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Mahr David
Hudak Pavel
Bechirisky Vaclav
Sykora Tomas
Zaviel Tomas
Panuska David
Slais Jakub

1990
1982
1983
1985
1987
1984
1984
1994
1980
1980
1980
1987
1987
1998
1980
1986
1987
1983
1984
1983
1992
1981
1987
1981
1981
1989
1992
1983
1985
1987
1991
1980
1981
1987
1984
1993
1980
1999
1989
1980
1991
1983
1991
1980
1990
1983
1987
1981
1988
1991
1995
1995

New Roll Runners
Zelina

Zatec

SRTG Chomutov
Zatec

Armada CR
Kolova

Biatlon Kadan
Kadan

Kadan

Canicross Karlovy Vary

4.75 Most
Praha

Hopman team Zatec

AK Bilina

Kadan

SKP Hvézda lJirkov
Kadan

Kadan

MWR

AK Most

Team Bike Perstejn
Hnizdil Team Kadan

Team Louny
AK Most
Korejsky srsni

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

New Roll Runners
Chomutov

Zatec

Kadan

AK Most

Nerez trubka Jirkov

Plzen

Klasterec

Kadan

Klasterec

VS Kadan
Klasterec
Rozbéhame Most
SRTG Chomutov
Bike a béh Ostrov
VS Kadan
Chomutov

VS Kadan
Znojmo

BK Zatec

New Roll Runners
BK Zatec

RUN FOR FUN
SRTG Strupdice
BéZci Chomutov

4
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3894
3893
3671
3577
3382
3366
3230
2912
2754
2334
2147
2070
1919
1596
1592
1557
1511
1467
1429
1270
1250
1153
1028
988
950
898
858
846
776
774
773
726
706
702
693
690
678
644
642
636
608
604
586
580
564
496
494
492
484
441
400
373



68 Janda Martin ml.

69 Krapek Milan

70 Fucik Michal

71 Vachrlon Viaclav
72 Bogusky Milan
73 Oswald Jachym
74 Sochor Josef

75 Bauer David

76 LeStina Jan

77 Mrkacek Stanislav
78 Prdsa Lukas

79 Urban Tomas

80 Simana Krystof
81 Brezina Daniel
82 Smejc Jan

83 Kopecky Milos
84 Neliba Rudolf

85 Raufstein Lukas
86 Samal Vaclav

87 Wittmann Stanislav
88 Landovsky Lukas
89 Spurny Jifi

90 Andél Lukas

91 Nadal Michal

92 Hutnik Jan

93 Sykora Martin

94 Petrik Pavel

95 Holbicka Vaclav
96 Zahalka Frantisek
97 Hudec Karel

Muzi veterani 1:

Poft. Jméno

1 Javornicky Tomas
2 Ouzky Stanislav
3 Ryzak Pavel

4 SindelaF Martin
5 Heligr Martin

6 Ovcacik Tomas
7 Sykora Martin

8 Dostal Miroslav
9 Canda Ludvik

10 Brozek Frantisek
11 Rehot Zdenék
12 Pleticha Richard
13 Runt Pavel

14 Kopica Jiti

15 Vadlejch Jifi

16 Kujicek Tomas
17 Jakes Radim

18 Runt Jiri

19 Hrdy Jan

1990
1990
1989
1982
1980
1982
1982
1986
1980
1982
1991
1999
1996
1992
1990
1982
1985
1983
1985
1986
1994
1991
1992
1988
1982
1985
1985
1983
1984
1981

R.n.

1977
1974
1977
1972
1975
1972
1978
1974
1979
1973
1978
1975
1972
1978
1977
1975
1977
1976
1974

VS Kadan

SRTG Strupdice
VS Kadan

SAK Chodov
Praha

Kadan

BézZci Chomutov
Plzen

VS Kadan

BK Spofice
SRTG Strupcice
Hopman team Zatec
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Zatec

Sweep Sport
Zatec

Klasterec

BK Louny

Kadan

Jablonec

Praha
Chomutov

FC Atletico Chomutov
Klasterec
Chomutov
Louny

Louny

Kadan
Chomutov

Klub

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Krusnohorci lirkov

Chomutov

Hnizdil Team Kadan

Kadan

Brezno

Rafting Ohre

Chomutov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Witte bike team Nejdek

SRTG Strupcice

SKMP Kadan

Brezno

Kadan

Kadan

BK Spofice

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

Hopman team Zatec

5

P RPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPNRPNRPRPRPNNNRPNRWLERLER

Ucast
15
13
14
11
14
15
10
12
13
10
14

11
11
15

13
15
12

372
363
348
342
329
315
283
270
240
228
225
206
203
178
166
162
148
116
108
102
100
100
100
100
90

89

84

74

48

40

Body
7896
6737
6638
5919
5806
5790
5656
5152
5024
4736
4688
4444
4375
3964
3817
3718
3636
3558
3533



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Grasl Karel
Bernasek Stanislav
Belej Tomas
Bambas Jan

Fialka Frantisek
Uhticek Petr
Zelenka Stanislav st.
Huran Martin
Kratky Lubos st.
Lang Tomas

Kostal Jan

Holy Vaclav
Brynda Josef

Sojka Jifi

Vopat Karel
Razakowski Martin
Provaznik Petr
Kouba Radek
Supol Michal
Zavrel Jifi

Smésny Lukas
Vlasak Jifi

Volf Miroslav
Cervenka Ctibor
Havli¢ek Michal
Lehrl Josef
Pavlicek Rudolf
Pelc Jaroslav
Koubek Petr
Krouzek Jan
Vodochodsky Viadimir
Ouzky Tomas

Kalik Jan

Oulicky Tomas
Pribi¢in Ludvik
OmraiJan

Schmidt Michal
Provaznik Martin
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Kopecky Jifi

Koci Josef

Matula Stépan
Piwowarski Frantisek
Koudelka Drahomir
Rosol Karel

LeStina Karel
Kujicek Michal
Majer Pavel

Harka Otakar
Brejska Pavel

Lalik Patrik
Hlubtcéek Jakub

1971
1974
1979
1975
1975
1972
1972
1974
1977
1973
1972
1978
1972
1976
1974
1977
1978
1976
1976
1979
1977
1975
1973
1975
1971
1976
1975
1975
1974
1975
1972
1971
1976
1977
1970
1976
1977
1976
1974
1975
1976
1970
1975
1971
1974
1973
1979
1976
1976
1970
1978
1975

Postoloprty

Klasterec

SRTG Chomutov
Pivoslap Litvinov

BéZci Chomutov
Perstejn

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Team Bike Perstejn
Sweep Sport

SAK Chodov

BK Zatec

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Bolebor

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Hopman team Zatec
Zatec

Sweep Sport

Kadan

Klasterec

SKMP Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Hopman team Zatec
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BéZci Chomutov

SRTG Strupdice

BéZci Chomutov

BK Zatec

Jirkov

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
Otvice

Radonice

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

TJ Slavoj Becov

BK Zatec

Hopman team Zatec
BéZci Chomutov

BK Zatec

Patriot team Kadan
Olympia Kladno

SRTG Strupdice

Praha

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Spofice

Spona Teplice

Bike a béh Ostrov
Litvinov

Kadan

Prunérov
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3500
3429
3414
3274
3220
3203
3156
3130
2938
2864
2823
2802
2728
2723
2711
2700
2653
2650
2509
2440
2379
2310
2294
2223
2134
2116
1950
1907
1805
1803
1749
1714
1624
1594
1573
1442
1416
1386
1326
1325
1319
1132
1119
1084
1058
930

892

890

870

825

801

704



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Parihuzi¢ Dusan
Tichy Jan

Patek Tomas
Galajda Jan
Prokes Dusan

Pinl Libor

Tudor Daniel
Pozar Ilvan

Farda Petr

Benes Radek
Slapak Zdenék
Holecek Martin
Nociar Martin
Stuchl Jindfich
Dolejs Vilém
Kubalek Petr
Kradl Jiri

Urban Jaroslav
Cifka Vladimir
Richtarech Roman
Sapousek Miroslav
Vennell Paul

Drda Pavel
Dolezal Petr
Novak Jaroslav
Steiner Josef
Travnicek Jiri
Janecek Bedfich
Oesterreich Lasse
Kollar Filip

Maly Vojtéch
Klemsa Jan
Grosser Tomas
Korellus Petr
Drevikovsky Jaroslav
Vlach Michal
Prochazka Jaromir

Muzi veterani 2:
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Jméno

Vopat Milan
Molcar Miroslav
Réz Ludvik

Smid Petr
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Solta Marcel
Kubac Petr
Simdana Miroslav
Urban Miroslav
Sladek JiFi
Potrebujes Jan
Zbuzek Jaroslav

1977
1978
1970
1972
1970
1974
1973
1973
1973
1970
1971
1976
1974
1974
1979
1975
1978
1972
1977
1974
1973
1976
1979
1973
1972
1971
1972
1971
1979
1973
1976
1977
1977
1979
1978
1972
1970

R.n.

1961
1964
1969
1969
1969
1969
1963
1965
1969
1960
1966
1965

Zivé Sokolovsko
BéZci Chomutov
Most

Pysna

DNT Kadan

Plzen

SKMP Kadan

Lhota pod DZbanem
Spona Teplice
Praha 18

Team Bike Perstejn
Ceské Budéjovice
Chomutov

Run team Ostrov
Chomutov
Korejsky srsni

Witte bike team Nejdek

Hopman team Zatec
Kadan

Podborany

Most

Swindon

Karlovy Vary

Kadan

Most

Kadan

SV Stfibro

Otvice

Salzhausen

SRTG Strupcice
PANB

Kadan

Karlovarsky vegetarian
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Jirkov

Chomutov

VS Kadan

Klub

ProCorde Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
DNT Kadan

Banik Osek

Ostrov

SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Hopman team Zatec
BK Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
Spona Teplice

7
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Ucast
12
13
11

15
15
13
14

15
12

702
661
643
614
594
592
573
546
546
534
510
504
504
476
425
416
402
390
380
376
303
302
296
230
216
213
210
199
198
182
176
174
172
128
100
92

Body
6041
4738
4628
4487
3712
3572
3171
2736
2601
2588
2285
1868



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Dica Vladimir
Elischer Ivan
Sevéik Martin
Janda Martin st.
Brezina Vlastimil
Simének Vaclav
Podhorny David
Pasev Petr
Kozak Milan
Vodicka Pavel
Korbas Petr
Pricha Oldrich
Raba Kristian
Kulmon Petr
Vltavsky Marcel
Zitka Miloslav
Kotésovec Vaclav
Havlicek Zdenék
Urban Vladislav

Muzi veterani 3:
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Jméno

Kacif Zdenék
Zelenka Jan
Cekan Miroslav
Svoboda Josef
Westrmaier Jifi
Becka Miloslav
Mikes Vaclav
Frlaus Michal
Dvorak Oldfich
Tyl Petr

Motlik Pavel
Cepelka OldFich
Martykan Jiri

Jméno

Brozkova Stépdnka
Malickd Hana
Petrova Zdenka
Fuskova Jana
Svobodova Lucie
Formanova Nikola
Babinc¢akova Veronika
Kristenova Nela
Pasevova Lucie
Filipova Barbora
RaGzZickova Zuzana
Hartlova lveta
Kukucova Anna

1960
1960
1968
1963
1967
1969
1969
1965
1965
1964
1964
1967
1969
1965
1964
1963
1964
1965
1963

R.n.

1956
1951
1958
1949
1953
1955
1955
1954
1952
1954
1949
1948
1949

R.n.

1996
1999
1985
1988
1996
1989
1987
1987
1991
1985
1985
1987
1987

TJ Slavoj Becov

AC Usti n/L

Zatec

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

Kovarska

SC Start Karlovy Vary
Most

BK Zatec

Klasterec

Zatec

BéZecka skola Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
SAK Chodov

BK Louny

Jirkov

VS Kadan

Klub
Loucna 956

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan

Ostrov

DNT Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova
Usti n/L

Sport Josefov
Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BK Louny

SOHV Abertamy
Hodkovice

DNT Kadan

Klub

Witte bike team Nejdek
TJ Klasterec
Chomutov

Praha

AK Most

Chomutov

SRTG Strupcice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kovarska

SRTG Chomutov
Most

Bfezno u Chomutova
SRTG Strupdice

OO NNO

=
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Ucast
14
15
14
15

13
15
11

11
13
15
13

1633
1565
1448
1444
1310
1090
1003
910
818
588
468
367
366
318
136
106
105
100
52

Body
3160
3048
1752
1295
1255
610
472
248
214
192
120
99
21

Body
5618
4593
2738
2577
2436
2434
2403
2325
2222
1993
1849
1788
1762



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Zbuzkova Blanka
Brozkova Eliska
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Sultova Lucie
Hovorkova Barbora
Rehotova Klara
Kelbichova Vendula
Bolomska Dita
Jonekova Nikola
Drahotska Sabina
Kozova Vendula
Mayerova Eva
Kovacova Eliska
Hola Denisa

Malicka Katefina
Graslova Katefina
Graslova Kristyna
Cepeldkova Markéta
Kounovska Veronika
Dufkova Daniela
Sipova Jana
Klausova Martina
Kudlackova Eva

Zeny veteranky 1:

Pof.
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Jméno

Ouzka Petra
Sevéikova Dita
Molnarova Katetina
Smerakova Petra
C4dova Michaela
Stehlikova Radka
Damaskova Jana
Vlachova Anna
Runtova Lenka
Korbasova Gabriela
Podhorna Sona
Blahova Jana
Skaloudové Petra
Molcarova Jana
Nepraskova Michaela
Slavikova Jana
Vadlejchova Michaela
Jagerska Katefina
Nagyova Véra
Nadaska Renata
Pankova Jana
Kantova Olga
Vavrova Lucie
Novotna Michaela
Fousova Eva
Pribi¢inova Simona

1992
1999
1998
1998
1992
1986
1986
1992
1995
1991
1993
1990
1989
1991
1995
1992
1996
1988
1999
1994
1991
1985
1988

R.n.

1981
1973
1976
1979
1982
1974
1982
1984
1975
1973
1971
1976
1974
1973
1982
1972
1978
1983
1976
1979
1983
1979
1976
1972
1982
1971

Unipetrol Litvinov
Witte bike team Nejdek
Kadan

SRTG Strupdice

USK Akademik Cheb
SRTG Strupcice

KL Sport Most
Chomutov

SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Korejsky srsni

Jirkov

SAK Chodov

SRTG Strupdice

TJ Klasterec
Postoloprty
Postoloprty

RUN FOR FUN
Ostrov

SRTG Strupcice
Strdz n/O

Vysoka Pec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary

Klub

Jirkov

TJ Klasterec
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Hopman team Zatec
Hamr

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

SRTG Strupdice
Sweep Ultimate Gym.
BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Radonice

BéZci Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
Zelina

Kadan

Kadan

Klasterec

Klasterec

Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov
Spona Teplice
Okounov

SRTG Chomutov
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

9
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Ucast

1349
1347
1059
992
931
895
807
602
326
281
259
246
214
204
204
170
127
115
102
98
91
72
59

Body
3391
2914
2613
2462
2226
2035
1986
1877
1737
1722
1680
1629
1628
1616
1439
1316
1276
1195
1073
997

996

876

871

773

766

761



27 Podzimkova Markéta

28 Waltera Michaela
29 Graslova Hana

30 Havlickova Michaela
31 Razakowska Jana
32 Zakova Jitka

33 Vanikova Bohunka
34 Hanusova Ludmila
35 Drdova Lucie

36 Hribovska Michaela
37 KaresSova Svétla

38 Kleckova Libuse

39 Dvouleta Pavlina
40 Kostkova Jitka

41 Stehlikova Martina
42 Alexova Markéta
43 Cockova Jana

44 Prokesova Renata
45 Mrnkova Veéra

46 Hahn Hana

47 Malechova Veronika
48 Pravcova Véra

49 Sebestova Zdenka
50 Myslikova Judita

51 Vrbova Petra

52 Chybova Vladimira
53 Vrbova Andrea

54 Zateckd Marcela

55 Stuskova Hanka

56 Ledvinkova Monika
57 Schalyo Beate

58 Kavalkova Jana

59 Talackova Petra

60 Kollarova Markéta
61 Prochazkova Monika
62 Hutnikova Sarka

63 Holbickova Lenka
64 Kvasnickova Radka
65 Bergmanova Zlatka
66 Hudcova Lucie

67 Prochazkova Katerina
68 Vanasova Eva

69 Dudkova Vladislava
70 Dolnakova Denisa

Zeny veteranky 2:

Poft. Jméno

Vitkova Zuzana
Kabilova Martina
Hudakova Helena
Bfezinova Dagmar
Dvorakova Jana

ua b WN -

1974
1975
1971
1973
1976
1981
1973
1975
1979
1978
1977
1973
1981
1974
1977
1982
1976
1971
1972
1980
1984
1974
1971
1983
1981
1970
1978
1971
1970
1971
1976
1975
1984
1975
1982
1983
1984
1976
1972
1983
1979
1974
1979
1977

R.n.

1962
1969
1967
1958
1969

Perstejn

Kanoistika Chomutov
Postoloprty

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

RUN FOR FUN
Horazdovice
Klasterec

Kadan

Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
SRTG Strupcice
Kadan

Ranéné gazely
SOHV Abertamy

VS Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
Chomutov

BK Louny

Sweep Ultimate Gym.
ProCorde Chomutov
Run team Ostrov
Ranéné gazely
Klasterec

BéZci Chomutov
Ceradice

Ranéné gazely

BK Zatec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BézZci Chomutov
Neckarsulm

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Bolebof

Ranéné gazely
Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

Louny

Karlovy Vary
Chomutov
Chomutov

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

Bézci Chomutov

Klub

Most

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

10
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660
654
608
569
563
537
533
531
503
488
486
469
460
387
350
335
303
301
297
254
199
198
194
189
142
135
121
106
105
100
100
100
96

91

81

78

76

61

42

41

38

35

23

19

Body
4089
3434
1471
989
822



6 Lubinova Romana
7 Splinarova Jana

8 Urbanova Iva

9 Havlickova Klara
10 Sipové Irena

11 Sevéikova Viera

12 Rusndkova Ludmila
13 Magrova Ivana

14 Urbanova Jaromira
Juniofi:

Poft. Jméno

1 Rezni¢ek Matous

2 Kratky Lubos ml.

3 Cernohorsky Dominik
4 Zelenka Stanislav
5 Smatrala Patrik

6 Runt Lukas

7 Smatrala Filip

8 Zak Michal

9 Vostrel Radek

10 Bernasek Tomas
11 Pozar Borek

12 Kozadk Tomas

13 Kopecky Petr

14 Pozar Jarek

15 Cervenka Marcel
16 Maly Vojtéch ml.
17 Krouzek Ondtej

18 Landiga Martin

19 Kratky Vojtéch

20 Kvasnicka Dominik
21 Selinger Filip

22 Vasko Filip
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Pavlinska Jana

2 Sevcikovda Anezka
3 Skaloudova Veronika
4 Sevéikova Viktorie
5 Pikalova Kristyna

6 Sim@nkova Eligka
7 Paulova Eliska

8 Zelenkova Alena

9 BalaSova Katefina
10 Molcarova Michaela
11 Nesnidalova Lucie
12 Zelenkovd Zuzana
13 Zahradkova Eliska
14 Kasparova Nikola

1969
1964
1969
1968
1962
1969
1962
1955
1968

R.n.

2002
2000
2000
2003
2000
2001
2000
2003
2002
2002
2000
2002
2003
2003
2000
2000
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003
2002

R.n.

2003
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
2000
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002

SC Start Karlovy Vary

SC Start Karlovy Vary
Hopman team Zatec
Jirkov

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Hopman team Zatec
Ranéné gazely

Loko Chomutov

VS Kadan

Klub

VS Kadan

AK Zatec

Litvinov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

Sport Races - Isaac team
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

AK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
SC Start Karlovy Vary
Nevix Kadan

Lhota pod DZbanem
Hnizdil Team Kadan
PANB

Jirkov

LK Abertamy

ZKO Louny

Karlovy Vary

Atletika Kadan

Atletika Kadan

Klub

New Roll Runners

TJ Klasterec

AK Most

TJ Klasterec

SRTG Strupdice

Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
AK Litvinov

Molcar team

Loko Zatec

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
AK Most

BéZci Chomutov
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Ucast
14

14

13
13
12
10

R RN

762
444
381
100
78
40
22

Body
6544
3952
3936
3935
3874
3404
2594
1496
1387
1020
950
858
672
552
508
364
311
220
100
70

Body
2792
2417
2281
2041
1609
1569
1289
925
906
744
251
213
164



Starsi Zaci:

Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Molcar Jan
Hamata Lukas
Vavra Matyas
Seeman Adam
Fuksa Lukas
Prochazka Jan
Apolen Jan
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Starsi zakyné:

Pofr. Jméno

Sim@nkova Ema
Rosolova Karolina
Runtova Hanka
Langerova Anna

Holad Zuzana
Babjakova Nela
Neumontaite Markéta
Celoudova Karolina
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Jméno

Nadasky Matyas
Mikes Frantisek
Reznicek Simon
Urban Vit
Vanas Mikulas
Supol Michal
Stejnar Ondfej
Dolezal Vitek
Jezek Adam
Klaus Ales
Molnar Tomas
Koubek Petr
Malecha Petr
Janecek Ales
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Mladsi Zakyné:

Jméno

Sojkova Adéla
Ouzka Stépdanka
Ryzakova Eliska
Neumanova Natdlie
Rosolova Lenka
MikeSova Anna
Zakova Hana
Mudrova Karla
Podhorna Eliska
Alexova Denisa
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R.n.

2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

R.n.

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

R.n.

2008
2007
2008
2006
2011
2012
2006
2009
2007
2010
2012
2006
2007
2006

R.n.

2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2010
2008
2008
2008
2010

Klub

VTZ Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Perstejn

TJ Stadion Louny

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Atletika Kadan

Klub

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

TJ Stadion Louny
TJ Klasterec

AK Most

AK Most
Atletika Kadan
VS Kadan

Klub

VTZ Chomutov
Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Sweep Sport

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec
ASK Slavia Praha
Vysoka Pec

DBK Kadan

BK Zatec
ProCorde Chomutov
Otvice

Klub
Kadan
Jirkov
VTZ Chomutov
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
VS Kadan
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Ucast

Ucast
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Ucast
15
15
13
13
11
15
10
12
13
12

Body
6468
2216
1959
969
552
148
135
100

Body
2433
1904
1712
568
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Body
932
656
596
221
207
187
140
136
104
76
32
24
23
16

Body
930
910
574
534
444
382
319
315
306
176



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Tomastikova Kristyna
Mikulkova Natdlie
Stehlikova Tereza
Kubova Dorka

Eisova Leontyna
Blailova Edita

Retkova Elena

Askar Klara

Hybnerova Michaela
Nepraskovd Magdalena

2009
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2006
2006
2008
2012

Biatlon Kadan
AK Most

SOHV Abertamy
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

KK Chomutov
VS Kadan
Atletika Kadan
VS Kadan

Zelina

13
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150
130
90
85
64
63
52
36
33
12



Sourozenci:

1 Brozkovi

2 St.Ouzci

3 Zbuzkovi

4 Runtové

5 Klaus-Ouzka

6 Ouzci

7 Reznitkov

8 Smatralové

11 JakeSové

9 Kubelka-Cervenka
10 Runtovi ml.

12 Urban-Smerakova
13 Zelenkovi

14 Malickych

15 Kujickové

16 Nepraskovi

17 Sevcikovy

18 Kratci

19 Provaznikové

20 SimGnkovy

21 Molcarovi

22 Zavrelovi

23 Rosolovy

24 Prochazkovi

25 Vadlejchova-Bolomska
26 Z&kovi

27 Urbanové

28 Pozérovi

29 Neumanovi

30 Lestinovi

31 MikeSovi

32 Miller-Vanas

33 Graslovy
Partnefi:

1 Coufal-Brozkova S.
2 Ouzci

3 Pavlinska-Braum
4 Razickovi

5 Soukup-Petrova
6 Molcarovi

7 Cernohorsky-Skaloudova V.
8 Runtovi

9 Rehofovi

10 Filipovi

11 Basus-Kristenova
12 Pleticha-Nagyova
13 Bambas-Cadova
14 Nepraskovi

9820
8451
8231
7933
7909
7378
7140
6468
6390
5783
5116
5063
4860
4797
4610
4595
4458
4052
4039
4002
2960
2881
2348
2228
1878
1815
1802
1502
1224
1170
1038
851

297

13796
10128
9389
8080
7766
6354
6217
6112
5583
5570
5555
5517
5500
5332

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Rodiny:
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Vadlejchovi
Klausovi
Fuskova-Hlubinak
Novotna-Belej
Graslovi
Hribovska-Hanak
Urbanov
Podhornych
Kukucovi
Pribicinovi
Brezinovi
Korbasov
Walterovi
Seveikovi
Prokesovi
Splinarova-Dvorak

Cepeldkova-Zavrel T.

Havlickovi
Hutnikovi
Holbickovi
Hudcovi
Urbanovi_VJ
Prochazkovi

Ouzkych
Brozkovi
Zbuzkovi
Runtovi
Molcarovi
Zelenkovi
Sevéikovi
Kratkych
Nepraskovi
Simankovi
Urbanov
Klausovi
Graslovi
Podhornych
Rosolovi
Brezinovi
Zakovi
PoZarov
Miiller-Vanasovi
Urbanovi_VIV
Prochazkovi

5093
4590
4496
4187
4108
3854
3034
2603
2342
2334
2299
2190
1807
1488
895
658
556
200
168
150
81
52
38

16596
14556
10099
9491
8570
8016
7372
6990
5344
5092
4851
4666
4278
2909
2905
2477
2352
2048
886
273
136



